
Exhibitors Type	of	Business URL email Phone
Abay Iron Works Iron works abayironworks.com info@abayironworks.com 240-706-0209

Arhaus Furniture/Jamila Bey Interior design arhaus.com jamilabey1@gmail.com 703.734.9001

Chris Shea Metal furnishings & 
architectural work Chrisshea.com chrisshea1@comcast.net 240 271-0534

Donofrio & Assoc. Inspections Home inspections donofrioinspections.com donna@donofrioinspections.com  571.213.9571

GL Barhhart Construction Contractor glbarnhart.com info@glbarnhart.com 202.569.8471

Got-Junk Trash removal 1800gotjunk.com gregoryf@1800gotjunk.com 1.800.468.5865

Hollow Work Pottery www.hollowwork.com Kate@hollowwork.com 301.233.7820

Jenks Hardware Hardware wsjenks.com Mike@wsjenks.com    202-529-6020

Lucy's Cleaning Cleaning lucyscleaninginc@yahoo.com lucyscleaninginc@yahoo.com 703.622.2658  

Mahoney Painting Painting mahoneypainting.com mahoneypaint@comcast.net 866.967.6711

Max Insulation Insulation maxinsulation.us max@maxinsulation.us 202.538.2606 

Merlino Construction Group General contractor merlinoconstructiongroup.com mark@merlinoconstructiongroup.com 202-546-6892

Mid-Atlantic Settlement Services Financial services masettlement.com Peter.Parente@masettlement.com 401.499.8350 

N&M House Detectives House History nmhousedetectives.com Nmhousedetectives@gmail.com 202.421.8698, 
202.497.1099

Renewal by Andersen Windows renewalbyandersen.com Broy.Klein@AndersenCorp.com 703.682.5649

Ryan Massey Landscape 
maintenance facebook.com/versatoolservices/ versatoolservices@gmail.com 202.834.0880

Solar Energy World Solar panels solarenergyworld.com Sderby@solarenergyworld.com 410.409.4046

Southern Sky Electric Electric southernskyelectric@gmail.com 301.646.5434

State Farm Insurance/Mike Jones Insurance statefarm.com/agent/US/DC/Wash
ington/Mike-Jones-RVV261YS000 mike.jones.c2ww@statefarm.com 202.546.3200

Teass/Warren Architects Architects teass-warren.com will@teass-warren.com 202.283.6260 

Wagner Roofing Roofing wagnerroofing.com Dean.Jagusch@wagnerroofing.com  301.927.9030

Wentworth Studio Architecture/Interior 
design wentworthstudio.com bwentworth@wentworthstudio.com 240.383-1226

	“Capitol	Hill	is	a	special	place.	We	promote,	preserve,	and	enhance	the	character	of	our	historic	neighborhoods.”
Welcome	to	the	Capitol	Hill	Restoration	Society's	2017	House	Expo!



Sponsors Type	of	Business URL email Phone

Coldwell Banker Real estate cbmove.com cburger@cbmove.com

Hill Rag Publications hillrag.com andrew@hillrag.com

Capitol Hill Village (CHV) Senior support capitolhillvillage.org msinger@capitolhillvillage.org

Community Forklift Recycled building 
supplies communityforklift.org rachel@communityforklift.org 301.985.6011

DC Fire & EMS fems.dc.gov
Department of Consumer 
Regulatory Affairs (DCRA) dcra.dc.gov

Department of Energy and the 
Environment (DOEE) doee.dc.gov

Tool Zoo Barnhart 
Construction glbarnhart.com info@glbarnhart.com 202-569-8471

Capitol Hill Restoration Society Community 
Service CHRS.org CapHRS@aol.com 202-543-0425

For more information about our exhibitors, visit chrs.org/house-expo-2017/

We	welcome	new	members!	You	do	not	need	to	own	a	home	or	live	in	the	Capitol	Hill	Historic	District	to	
join	the	effort	to	protect	the	historic	fabric	and	quality	of	life	on	Capitol	Hill.
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